
Target Rifle Victoria

State Postal 20metre Bench 2012

Member

Number Name Club Grade Category 1 2 3 Total

1 30777 JOINER, Max Lancefield A V 193.02 195.03 191.01 579.06

2 31307 BOURKE, Suzane Lake Gillear B 193.04 191.03 194.02 578.09

3 41002 BRUTON, Ann Charleville A V 191.02 192.02 194.05 577.09

4 30652 BROOKS, Rodger Lancefield C 193.03 194.05 190.01 577.09

5 31323 LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC A V 191.03 191.05 194.04 576.12

6 30625 BOURKE, Richard Lake Gillear A 193.01 191.02 192.05 576.08

7 31117 HOMEWOOD, Karyn Lancefield B 191.04 193.04 191.05 575.13

8 32076 NITSCHKE, Neville Stawell A V 192.02 189.02 192.02 573.06

9 30304 MAYA, Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong C V 189.02 190.04 193.05 572.11

10 30778 HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield B 189.03 192.03 189.03 570.09

11 32599 GREEN, William Lancefield C 189.03 189.02 192.02 570.07

12 30155 BAILEY, Stewart Portland C 187.02 192.04 190.04 569.10

13 31539 COLLINS, Alan Mildura B 188.04 191.03 190.03 569.10

14 30234 BALL, David Hamilton B 186.03 192.05 190.04 568.12

15 31305 SUREDA, Raymond Brunswick D V 186.02 191.01 191.01 568.04

16 32552 COUPE, David Portland C 190.04 188.05 189.05 567.14

17 33129 KNIGHT, Ray Portland D V 190.04 189.01 188.05 567.10

18 30669 BAKER, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club B 188.02 187.03 189.06 564.11

19 33122 TAYLOR, Alan Portland C V 187.01 186.01 191.01 564.03

20 25004 GALE, David A.C.T. B 189.02 187.00 186.03 562.05

21 41001 BRUTON, Ted Charleville C V 185.00 187.01 189.02 561.03

22 41005 RUSSELL, Sam Charleville C J 187.02 183.00 190.05 560.07

23 33167 DiPASQUALE, Adrian MCC C J 183.01 188.01 189.03 560.05

24 20531 MARSHALL, Robert A.C.T. A V 185.01 189.04 185.01 559.06

25 25014 GULLOCK, Gordon A.C.T. C 186.01 187.02 186.01 559.04

26 30566 LANGFORD, Robert Brunswick C V 186.01 184.01 189.01 559.03

27 33185 COUPE, Shane Portland C SJ 185.03 187.02 184.02 556.07

28 31412 HERRON, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club D V 184.01 188.01 183.01 555.03

29 33133 PATERSON, Leslie Wangaratta C 183.00 187.00 185.02 555.02

30 32883 IRVINE, Matthew Portland C SJ 185.00 186.01 184.01 555.02

31 33168 DiPASQUALE, Michael MCC C SJ 182.00 188.02 184.00 554.02

32 30592 GIRDLESTONE, Brenda M.I.S.C. B 177.00 190.02 186.02 553.04

33 33224 LANGDON, Mark Brunswick D 185.01 179.00 189.00 553.01

34 32963 VON OSENBRUGGEN, Chris Brunswick D 182.01 186.03 184.02 552.06

35 41004 RUSSELL, Gavin Charleville D 183.01 185.01 183.00 551.02

36 25015 CORDINA, B A.C.T. D V 184.00 185.01 182.01 551.02

37 32991 RUSIC, Paul Fairfield Rifle Club D 183.01 183.00 184.02 550.03

38 30245 ALDRIDGE, William Eltham D V 183.00 182.00 185.00 550.00

39 32970 DURSTON, Lynn Lancefield D V 187.02 179.00 183.00 549.02

40 32540 BUCKLEY, Anne Kyneton D 182.01 185.01 182.00 549.02

41 33074 PLACE, Geoffrey Portland B 183.02 182.00 183.00 548.02

42 32951 BROOKES, Albert Wangaratta D V 181.01 182.01 182.01 545.03

43 33156 HARKER, Dale Portland D 179.00 179.00 183.02 541.02

44 31193 CARSON, Mervyn Brunswick D V 181.00 182.00 177.00 540.00

45 33153 REEVES, Joseph Portland D 182.00 177.01 180.00 539.01

46 41003 WEARE, Joy Charleville D V 183.01 178.00 178.00 539.01

47 30752 BUCKLEY, Frank Kyneton D V 178.01 160.00 184.00 522.01

48 33115 TURNER, Ellie Kyneton D J 167.00 168.00 161.01 496.01

A Grade

JOINER, Max Lancefield 579.06

BRUTON, Ann Charleville 577.09

LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC 576.12

B Grade

BOURKE, Suzane Lake Gillear 578.09

HOMEWOOD, Karyn Lancefield 575.13

HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield 570.09

C Grade

BROOKS, Rodger Lancefield 577.09

MAYA, Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong 572.11

GREEN, William Lancefield 570.07

D Grade

SUREDA, Raymond Brunswick 568.04

KNIGHT, Ray Portland 567.10

HERRON, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club 555.03

Sub Junior



COUPE, Shane Portland 556.07

IRVINE, Matthew Portland 555.02

DiPASQUALE, Michael MCC 554.02

Junior

RUSSELL, Sam Charleville 560.07

DiPASQUALE, Adrian MCC 560.05

COUPE, Shane Portland 556.07

Veteran

JOINER, Max Lancefield 579.06

BRUTON, Ann Charleville 577.09

LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC 576.12



Target Rifle Victoria

State Postal 20metre Prone 2012

Member

Number Name Club Grade Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 31033 LOTT, Chris Kyabram A 99.03 100.06 100.04 97.03 100.05 100.05 596.26

2 31104 CIAVARELLA, Tony Wangaratta A 99.05 99.08 99.01 100.06 99.04 99.05 595.29

3 32351 MCLAURIN, Xavier MCC A 98.07 99.08 98.04 100.05 100.06 99.04 594.34

4 25008 AICHISON, Gordon A.C.T. A V 97.05 98.04 99.06 99.08 100.05 99.06 592.34

5 30239 JARRAD, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club B V 98.04 99.04 97.02 100.07 99.06 99.08 592.31

6 30840 WILLIAMS, Roderick MCC A 99.05 99.04 99.04 98.04 97.05 100.06 592.28

7 33147 DALY, James Kyneton A 99.06 99.03 98.04 99.05 99.06 97.05 591.29

8 30848 MALES, Peter MCC A V 100.05 98.04 98.02 99.07 99.04 97.03 591.25

9 32552 COUPE, David Portland B 97.06 100.03 97.04 97.04 100.06 99.06 590.29

10 31175 HALL, Mathew Stawell A 94.02 98.05 99.03 98.04 99.02 100.07 588.23

11 32475 IZARD, Richard Brunswick B 100.03 98.04 97.05 98.04 97.01 98.02 588.19

12 32002 HOLDEN, George Stawell B V 97.01 98.03 98.02 97.03 100.04 98.05 588.18

13 30225 O'BRIEN, Nick Brunswick B 99.03 98.05 97.06 95.01 98.06 100.07 587.28

14 25004 GALE, David A.C.T. A 97.04 98.04 100.07 98.03 99.04 95.03 587.25

15 33044 CHMIEL, Michael Kyneton A 98.03 97.03 96.01 99.01 99.06 98.04 587.18

16 20531 MARSHALL, Robert A.C.T. B V 96.04 98.06 98.04 98.05 97.05 99.02 586.26

17 30530 MUSGRAVE, Lindsay Lancefield B 99.03 97.02 95.01 98.05 99.06 97.01 585.18

18 30625 BOURKE, Richard Lake Gillear B 98.04 95.01 96.03 99.03 97.02 99.02 584.15

19 31434 HANNIGAN, John Brunswick B V 94.02 97.05 98.06 96.03 99.05 99.03 583.24

20 33088 CRAWFORD, Daniel Stawell C 97.01 94.02 99.05 96.03 99.05 98.05 583.21

21 30922 BOURKE, Adrian Wangaratta B V 98.01 97.04 95.02 98.06 98.04 97.03 583.20

22 32906 EBBOTT, Kate MCC C 98.01 97.04 97.03 95.03 98.06 97.02 582.19

23 30669 BAKER, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club B 95.01 96.01 97.04 97.02 98.00 99.03 582.11

24 33190 CAMERON, Craig Shepparton B 95.02 97.02 97.01 97.03 97.03 98.05 581.16

25 30433 NUDL, Tony Eltham C V 97.03 94.03 98.05 95.03 96.05 99.06 579.25

26 33134 PATERSON, Cameron Wangaratta D J 96.03 96.01 97.03 97.03 96.06 97.02 579.18

27 30103 LONERGAN, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club B V 94.04 97.03 97.02 96.02 95.04 98.03 577.18

28 31144 RICHARDS, Robert Shepparton B V 97.01 96.02 96.03 94.02 97.03 97.06 577.17

29 32940 WEST, John MCC B 98.02 99.04 94.02 94.02 94.00 97.05 576.15

30 32782 HARRINGTON, David Stawell C 95.01 91.04 98.04 96.02 99.06 96.03 575.20

31 30572 MACFARLANE, Barry Camberwell T R C B V 95.02 96.01 97.04 97.04 96.04 94.03 575.18

32 25007 SOUTHWELL, Leo A.C.T. B 96.02 97.01 99.03 92.00 97.02 94.03 575.11

33 30155 BAILEY, Stewart Portland C V 96.01 96.03 98.03 93.01 93.01 98.05 574.14

34 32570 FOSTER, Christopher Wangaratta B 97.01 96.02 92.03 94.03 96.01 97.04 572.14

35 25009 STYLES, R A.C.T. B 96.04 95.03 96.00 96.02 96.05 92.01 571.15

36 31051 ROBBINS, Lindsay Brunswick B V 93.01 92.03 94.00 95.03 98.06 97.04 569.17

37 33180 McKERNAN, Mike Oakleigh Rifle Club C 98.01 93.04 95.02 91.01 95.03 97.02 569.13

38 30778 HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield B V 95.03 97.05 96.03 93.02 94.04 92.01 567.18

39 30263 ROBERTSON, Dianne Camberwell T R C D 96.02 92.02 93.03 97.04 92.02 97.02 567.15

40 30652 BROOKS, Rodger Lancefield C V 94.04 96.01 91.02 99.04 95.02 92.00 567.13

41 31003 PRINCE, Duncan Fairfield Rifle Club C V 94.03 95.02 92.01 97.05 96.04 92.02 566.17

42 30860 ROSSIT, Loris Camberwell T R C B V 92.03 95.03 94.01 96.03 92.02 97.03 566.15

43 32010 BOURKE, Joseph Kyneton C 92.00 94.00 96.01 96.03 95.02 93.02 566.08

44 32583 TEMPLEMAN, Thomas Kyneton B V 93.02 94.02 96.00 95.03 94.02 92.02 564.11

45 32076 NITSCHKE, Neville Stawell C V 94.01 91.00 94.03 93.03 93.02 95.02 560.11

46 33166 DiPASQUALE, Vito MCC C 90.00 96.03 94.01 93.01 92.02 94.01 559.08

47 31117 HOMEWOOD, Karyn Lancefield C 94.02 88.01 95.01 92.02 93.00 94.01 556.07

48 33074 PLACE, Geoffrey Portland C 92.01 93.02 92.03 92.00 93.00 92.01 554.07

49 31339 FITZSIMONS, Marcia Mornington C V 89.00 96.01 92.02 93.01 95.03 89.00 554.07

50 32760 COOPER, Jacob Stawell C J 94.02 84.00 90.02 95.03 91.00 93.01 547.08

51 32883 IRVINE, Matthew Portland D SJ 94.03 93.02 91.01 91.03 84.01 89.01 542.11

52 33189 CAMERON, Alex Shepparton D SJ 92.01 93.00 87.02 88.00 85.00 89.02 534.05

53 31362 ELLIOTT, Frank Mornington C V 89.02 90.01 89.01 84.00 89.02 90.00 531.06

54 33156 HARKER, Dale Portland D 79.00 74.01 73.00 82.00 75.00 80.00 463.01

55 30562 WILLS, Shane Brunswick B V 97.01 93.01 94.01 284.03

A Grade

1 LOTT, Chris Kyabram 596.26

2 CIAVARELLA, Tony Wangaratta 595.29

3 MCLAURIN, Xavier MCC 594.34

B Grade

1 JARRAD, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 592.31

2 COUPE, David Portland 590.29

3 IZARD, Richard Brunswick 588.19

C Grade

1 CRAWFORD, Daniel Stawell 583.21

2 EBBOTT, Kate MCC 582.19

3 NUDL, Tony Eltham 579.25

D Grade



1 PATERSON, Cameron Wangaratta 579.18

2 ROBERTSON, Dianne Camberwell T R C 567.15

3 IRVINE, Matthew Portland 542.11

Sub Junior

1 IRVINE, Matthew Portland 542.11

2 CAMERON, Alex Shepparton 534.05

Junior

1 PATERSON, Cameron Wangaratta 579.18

2 COOPER, Jacob Stawell 547.08

3 IRVINE, Matthew Portland 542.11

Veteran

1 AICHISON, Gordon A.C.T. 592.34

2 JARRAD, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 592.31

3 MALES, Peter MCC 591.25


